Datenblatt

Profipress G-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente HNBR
Modell 2616

Artikel 345 495

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion)
Lange (Vorgangerversion)
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

b530c67b9d4f7eleeecar75239bd025¢c1e9ce203

Z*
L*

28

31 mm
55 mm
34 mm
58 mm

122,2 g

248,64 cm?®
Kupfer
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